
Spring semester of 2017/2018 academic year

Exams for group S15-402

Mon, 14 May 08:30 — 10:05 TEST Principles of Professional Communication in a Foreign Language  Subgroup 1
 45-215

Mon, 14 May 08:30 — 10:05 TEST Principles of Professional Communication in a Foreign Language  Subgroup 2
 45-215

Wed, 16 May 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Culturology  Gorohov V.F.  405
Mon, 21 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Principles of Engineering Design  Volkova Z.S.  K-411
Mon, 21 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Nuclear Physics  Mayorov A.G., Koldobskiy S.A.  B-213
Mon, 21 May 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Electronics (Laboratory Practice)  Subgroup 2  Lebedev A.A.  V-109
Tue, 22 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Principles of Automatics  Kullo I.G.  I-206a
Tue, 22 May 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Microelectronics. Physical Principles  Nikiforova M.Y.  D-311
Wed, 23 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Strength of Materials  Simonov V.N.  I-211
Wed, 23 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Technology of Integrated Circuits  Voronov Y.A.  T-107
Thu, 24 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Discrete Mathematics  Gusev A.I.  406
Thu, 24 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Electronics (Digital Electronics)  Ulanova A.V.  T-101
Fri, 25 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Solid State Physics  Ivanov A.A.  D-314
Fri, 25 May 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Electronics (Laboratory Practice)  Subgroup 1  Lebedev A.A.  V-109
Mon, 04 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Technology of Integrated Circuits  Voronov Y.A.  T-107
Fri, 08 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Principles of Automatics  Kullo I.G.  K-415
Mon, 18 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Microelectronics. Physical Principles  Nikiforova M.Y.  D-302
Fri, 22 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Discrete Mathematics  Gusev A.I.  A-205
Tue, 26 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Solid State Physics  Lagoda V.B., Kartsev P.F., Ivanov A.A.  K-310


